Lynn Military Banner Program

Sponsored by Lynn Town Hall

Lynn, Alabama has always taken great pride in the men and women who have served our country in its time of need. Now we'd like to take this opportunity to invite you to help us honor your friends and family who are serving or have served our great nation. The Military Banner Program salutes the brave men and women who are currently serving and those who previously served in the military by creating and displaying a 24" x 48" military banner in town.

The one-time cost to join the program is \$170.00. The program includes:

- 1. Photo restoration of photo as needed
- 2. 24" x 48" Double-Sided Military Banner to be displayed in Lynn at least 2 times per year
- 3. Bracket & Mounting hardware to hold the banner while displayed
- 4. Web presence on the Military Banner Tribute website
- 5. Preservation of photo online for family genealogy research

To have your loved one represented, please fill out the form below and submit \$170.00 along with a GOOD quality Military Photograph. Deadline is ______

Service Pe	rson's Name:_				
Rank:					
Service Br	anch:				
Division/S	quad:				
Conflict;					
POW	MIA	KIA			
		Medals of Val	or: (check all that	apply)	
		Medal of Honor	_ Distinguished S	Service	
		Service Cross			
		Bronze Star	Purple Hea	rt	
Note: 12": banner.	x 24" replica y	yard banners are also avail	able at \$20 each `	WITH PU	RCHASE OF 24" x 48" town
QTY	24"x 48"	' Town Banner @ \$170.00	QTY	12"x 24"	' Yard Banner @ \$25.00
Include a se	1:4 h . 4	nant mith this antonionism forms			to bris townoflynn@tds not with this

Include a good quality photograph with this submission form, or email a good quality photograph to kris-townoflynn@tds.net with this submission form attached.

Make checks payable to: Town of Lynn MEMO: Military Banner Program. Mail to: P.O. Box 145 Lynn, AL 35575

CONTACT PERSON: KRIS GRAY – 205-893-5250 kris-townoflynn@tds.net For more information on the banner program you can visit their web site at : www.troopbanners.com